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Monday, December 11, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 

a. Increase the administrative reserve on Contract with T. LaRiviere Equipment & 
Excavation (Athol, ID) for Lincoln Street/Monroe Street - 2nd Avenue to Main 
Avenue─increase of $251,889.34 for a total administrative reserve of $563,999.40 or 
18.1% of the contract price. (Riverside Neighborhood) (Deferred from December 4, 
2017, Agenda) 

6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
a. Final Reading Ordinance C35565 adopting the Annual Budget of the City of Spokane 

for 2018, making appropriations to the various funds of the City of Spokane for the 
year ending December 31, 2018, providing it shall take effect immediately upon 
passage. (Deferred from November 20, 2017, Agenda) 

 
Monday, December 18, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Assessment roll hearing for the Downtown Parking and Business Improvement area 
(Business improvement district – BID) and providing notice of the 2018 assessments 
to business and property owners. (RES 2017-0094) 

b. Assessment roll hearing for the East Sprague Parking and Business Improvement 
Area (PBIA) and providing notice of the 2018 assessment to business and property 
owners. (RES 2017-0095) 

 
Tuesday, December 26, 2017 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, December 26, 2017, has been canceled. (There is no 
meeting on Monday, December 25, 2017 due to the recognized observance of the Christmas Day holiday.) 
 
 
Tuesday, January 2, 2018 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, January 2, 2018, has been canceled. (There is no 
meeting on Monday, January 1, 2017 due to the recognized observance of the New Year’s Day holiday.) 
 
Monday, January 9, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Tuesday, January 16, 2018 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, January 16, 2018, has been canceled. (There is no 
meeting on Monday, January 15, 2018 due to the recognized observance of the Martin Luther King Jr. holiday.) 
 
Monday, January 22, 2018 Town Hall Meeting (City Council Chambers) 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, January 29, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Hearing for the vacation of the West 3 feet of Conklin Street South of 8th Avenue, as 
requested by Stacy Bjordahl. (RES 2017-0104) 

 
Monday, February 5, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, February 12, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 



Tuesday, February 20, 2018 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, February 20, 2018, has been canceled. (There is no 
meeting on Monday, February 19, 2018 due to the recognized observance of the President’s Day holiday.) 
 
Monday, February 26, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, March 5, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Intertie agreement with the City of Medical Lake to supply water in the event of 
shortages and emergency needs─$100,000 Revenue. (OPR 2017-0726) (Deferred from 
November 13, 2017, Agenda)  

 
 


